
 
 

 

        Franklin College of Arts and Sciences 
Department of Dance  263  ׀ Dance Building  ׀  Athens, GA 30602 

                  
CALENDAR OF EVENTS : 2018-2019 

 
Thursday-Sunday, November 1-11 

SPOTLIGHT ON THE ARTS AT UGA FESTIVAL  arts.uga.edu 
Kaleidoscope: Spotlight on the Arts Opening Celebration at 

Hodgson Hall on Thursday, November 1, 7:30 p.m.* 
 

Wednesday-Friday, November 7-9 
YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS SERIES SENIOR EXIT & 

EMERGING CHOREOGRAPHERS CONCERT 
New Dance Theatre:  8:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, November 9 
DEPARTMENT OF DANCE PERFORMANCE SAMPLER* 

New Dance Theatre:  12:15-12:45 p.m. 
 

Thursday-Saturday, January 24-26 
UGA BALLROOM PERFORMANCE GROUP 

BALLROOM MAGIC 2019 
New Dance Theatre:  Thur.-Fri., 8:00 p.m., Sat. 2:00 & 8:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, February 9 
CORE CONTEMPORARY & AERIAL DANCE 

PAC SATURDAY MORNING CLUB* 
New Dance Theatre:  10:00 & 11:30 a.m. 

 
Thursday-Saturday, February 28 - March 2 

CORE CONTEMPORARY AND AERIAL DANCE 
New Dance Theatre:  8:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday-Saturday, April 4-6 
SPRING DANCE CONCERT 2019 

New Dance Theatre:  Thur.-Fri., 8:00 p.m., Sat. 2:00 & 8:00 p.m. 
 

Tickets may be purchased at the UGA Performing Arts Center, pac.uga.edu, 
706.542.4400, the Tate Student Center, or at the door. 

_____________________________________________ 
 

UGA DANCE DAYS*: 
 

Saturday, October 13  and  Friday, March 1 
Classes/info session for prospective high school students 

 

Sunday, February 10 - Ballet Day @ UGA 
Workshops & classes for all ages 

 
* Free events, visit www.dance.uga.edu for more info
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